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HSC Organisation Contract Description Supplier Name Project Code Contract Value Contract Awarded Date Contract Start Date Contract End Date

Business Services Organisation Needle Exchange Packs [2295217] EXCHANGE SUPPLIES LIMITED 2295217 £319,579.26 02/12/2019 01/01/2020 31/12/2021

Business Services Organisation Fluid Delivery Systems for TPN and Lipofundin Sets (2545878) ARMSTRONG MEDICAL LTD 2545878 £25,371.00 03/12/2019 01/01/2020 31/12/2020

Business Services Organisation Re-Upholstery of Furniture [2164977] Sandes Upholstery 2164977 £43,520.00 05/12/2019 12/12/2019 11/12/2022

Business Services Organisation Simulation Room [2308787] SCOTIA UK PLC 2308787 £29,999.00 05/12/2019 12/12/2019 12/12/2019

Business Services Organisation Re-Upholstery of Furniture [2164977] MADDEN BROS LTD 2164977 £9,100.00 05/12/2019 12/12/2019 11/12/2022

Business Services Organisation Provision of Secure Vehicle Transportation [1701409] MTS (SCOTLAND) LTD 1701409 £301,623.38 05/12/2019 01/01/2020 31/12/2024

Business Services Organisation Radiation Dosimetry Personnel Monitoring Service LANDAUER EUROPE LTD 991018 £155,600.00 06/12/2019 06/12/2019 06/12/2019

Business Services Organisation Printing and Delivery of Mental Health Pocket Books Z Cards [2606464] THE PIERCE PARTNERSHIP LTD 2606464 £17,700.00 06/12/2019 06/12/2019 31/01/2020

Business Services Organisation Intravascular Lithotripsy Equipment and Consumables M3 MEDICAL 2256440 £800,000.00 06/12/2019 01/02/2020 31/01/2025

Business Services Organisation Sub-Cutaneous Infusion Devices ARMSTRONG MEDICAL LTD 2172097 £780,000.00 06/12/2019 01/01/2020 31/12/2022

Business Services Organisation Surgical Clippers (Pivot Head) and Blades 3M United Kingdom PLC 2391015 £99,000.00 09/12/2019 01/12/2019 30/11/2022

Business Services Organisation Surgical Clippers (Pivot Head) and Blades 3M United Kingdom PLC 2391015 £99,000.00 12/12/2019 12/12/2019 12/12/2019

Business Services Organisation Business Leased Vehicles [2600659] Mini Competition on CfT1658796 T. C. HARRISON GROUP LIMITED 2600659 £13,088.07 13/12/2019 20/12/2019 20/12/2019

Business Services Organisation Air and Water Filters [2423146] SCIENTIFIC MEDICAL CLINICAL LTD 2421346 £29,999.00 13/12/2019 17/01/2020 16/01/2022

Business Services Organisation Business Leased Vehicles [2600659] Mini Competition on CfT1658796 Arnold Clark Finance Ltd. 2600659 £19,323.36 13/12/2019 20/12/2019 20/12/2019

Business Services Organisation Air and Water Filters [2423146]

CHEMICAL TREATMENT SERVICES (IRELAND) 

LTD 2421346 £29,999.00 13/12/2019 17/02/2020 16/01/2022

Business Services Organisation
Supply Regional Training Courses for Low Voltage Authorised Persons and 

Competent Persons (Full and Refresher Courses and exams) DEVELOP TRAINING LIMITED 2272898 £80,800.00 13/12/2019 01/01/2020 31/12/2025

Business Services Organisation
Supply Regional Training Courses for High Voltage Authorised Persons (Full and 

Refresher Courses and Exams) DEVELOP TRAINING LIMITED 2272941 £90,000.00 13/12/2019 01/01/2020 31/12/2023

Business Services Organisation Business Leased Vehicles [2600659] Mini Competition on CfT1658796 AGNEW CORPORATE LTD 2600659 £52,412.64 13/12/2019 20/12/2019 20/12/2019

Business Services Organisation
BHSCT Maintenance, Decontamination and Delivery / Collection / Transfer of 

Patient Handling Equipment [2253191] ABBEY MEDICARE (NI) LTD 2253191 £1,227,897.50 17/12/2019 01/01/2020 31/12/2024

Business Services Organisation Negative Selection Method for B and T Lymphocytes [2598512] MILTENYI BIOTEC LIMITED 2598512 £29,999.00 20/12/2019 13/01/2020 12/01/2022

Business Services Organisation Media and Social Media Monitoring Rue Point Media 2219849 £10,800.00 23/12/2019 01/01/2020 31/12/2022

Business Services Organisation Acoustic Panelling [2557311] COMMERCIAL CONNECTIONS LIMITED 2557311 £14,942.00 24/12/2019 03/01/2020 03/01/2020


